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2022 5 31
6,182,557,606 99.38
9,981 0.00]
— 38,437,376 0.61]
6,221,004,963 100.00
1,770,173,266 99.16
9,981 0.00,
— 14,908,112 0.83
1,785,091,359 100.00
20,083,745 51.04
— 19,258,878 48.95
39,342,623 100.00
)
PINMCO 781,366 ,024  6,269,797,988 7,909  6,179,823,694/99.33
A N JPY
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PIMCO 324 8,474 2,745,576 8,438 2,733,912 0.04
A N USD
9,937 1.0046 9,982 1.0045 9,981f 0.00
)
99.38
0.00
99.38
)
PINMCO 223,250 7,823 1,746,484,750 7,909  1,765,684,250/98.91
A N JPY
PINMCO 532 8,492 4,517,744 8,438 4,489,01€( 0.25
A N USD
9,937 1.0048 9,982 1.0045 9,981 0.00
99.16
0.00
99.16
) ()
20,000,000 100.41] 20,083,745 100.41] 20,083,745 0.734] 2022/12/16(51.04
()
51.04
51.04
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2022 5 1
1 ()
1 (2018 4 16 ) 2,218 2,218 0.9857, 0.9857
2 (2018 10 16 ) 3,578 3,578 0.9827, 0.9827
3 (2019 4 16 ) 5,670 5,675 1.0112 1.0122
4 (2019 10 16 ) 7,800 7,807 1.0164 1.0174
5 (2020 4 16 ) 8,337 8,337 0.9572 0.9572
6 (2020 10 16 ) 7,112 7,119 1.0177 1.0187
7 (2021 4 16 ) 6,430 6,436 1.0694 1.0704
8 (2021 10 18 ) 6,668 6,674 1.0948 1.0958
9 (2022 4 18 ) 6,570 6,576 1.0216 1.0226
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2021 5 6,452 — 1.0785 —
6 6,441 —] 1.0844 —
7 6,418 — 1.0863 —
8 6,526 — 1.0886 —
9 6,605 — 1.0906 —
10 6,716 — 1.0908 —
11 6,813 — 1.0802 —
12 6,990 — 1.0899 —
2022 1 7,020 — 1.0765 —
2 6,870 — 1.0622 —
3 6,688 — 1.0378 —
4 6,315 — 1.0094 —
5 6,221 — 1.0098 —
2022 5 1
1 )
1 (2018 4 16 ) 793 794 0.9847, 0.9857
2 (2018 10 16 ) 1,595 1,597 0.9758 0.9768
3 (2019 4 16 ) 2,192 2,194 0.9988 0.9998
4 (2019 10 16 ) 2,567 2,570 0.9989 0.9999
5 (2020 4 16 ) 2,424 2,426 0.9348 0.9358
6 (2020 10 16 ) 1,954 1,956 0.9889 0.9899
7 (2021 4 16 ) 1,887 1,889 1.0337 1.0347
8 (2021 10 18 ) 1,909 1,911 1.0531] 1.0541]
9 (2022 4 18 ) 1,829 1,831 0.9782 0.9792
2021 5 1,972 — 1.0414 —
6 1,969 — 1.0461] —
7 1,942 — 1.0470) ]
8 1,935 — 1.0481] —
9 1,921 — 1.0491] —
10 1,964 — 1.0493 ]
11 1,996 — 1.0383 —
12 1,991 — 1.0465 —
2022 1 1,933 — 1.0327 —
2 1,901 — 1.0180) —
3 1,857 — 0.9936 —
4 1,797 — 0.9665 —
5 1,785 — 0.9658 —
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1
1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 0.0000
2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 0.0000
3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 0.0010
4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 0.0010
5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 0.0000
6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 0.0010
7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 0.0010
8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 0.0010
9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 0.0010
1
1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 0.0020
2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 0.0060
3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 0.0060
4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 0.0060
5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 0.0060
6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 0.0060
7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 0.0060
8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 0.0060
9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 0.0060
1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 1.4
2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 0.3
3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 3.0
4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 0.6
5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 5.8
6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 6.4
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7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 5.2

8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 2.5

9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 6.6

100
2 1

1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 1.3

2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 0.3

3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 3.0

4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 0.6

5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 5.8

6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 6.4

7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 5.1

8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 2.5

9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 6.5

100

2 1

1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 2,280,638,370 29,705,248 2,250,933,122
2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 1,637,124,347 246,914,004 3,641,143,465
3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 2,265,427,328 299,183,288, 5,607,387,505
4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 3,054,306,197 987,542,082 7,674,151,620
5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 2,514,250,050 1,478,232,947 8,710,168,723
6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 158,686,909 1,880,473,111 6,988,382,521
7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 334,735,717  1,309,692,479 6,013,425,759
8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 535,475,429 458,464,258 6,090,436,930
9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 800,583,619 460,047,244 6,430,973,305
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1 2018 1 12 2018 4 16 810,000,331 4,084,081 805,916,250
2 2018 4 17 2018 10 16 839,841,599 10,516,269 1,635,241,580
3 2018 10 17 2019 4 16 710,951,112 151,267,952 2,194,924,740,
4 2019 4 17 2019 10 16 632,056,877 256,437,595 2,570,544,022
5 2019 10 17 2020 4 16 503,037,112 480,274,527 2,593,306,607
6 2020 4 17 2020 10 16 28,800,858 646,034,266 1,976,073,199
7 2020 10 17 2021 4 16 111,975,532 262,099,489 1,825,949,242
8 2021 4 17 2021 10 18 113,988,051 126,511,826 1,813,425,467
9 2021 10 19 2022 4 18 188,978,784 131,761,793 1,870,642,458
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